

BID TABULATION

West 7th Street Project

SCHEDULE A

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	Knife River Original (8-18-22)		Knife River Revised	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 348,000.00	\$ 348,000.00	\$ 348,000.00	\$ 348,000.00
2	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
3	TEMPORTY SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	EROSION, SEDIMENT & POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
6	SAW-CUT A.C.	190	LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,045.00
7	A.C. REMOVAL AND HAUL OFF	612	SY	\$ 14.50	\$ 8,874.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 8,874.00
8	ENBANKMENT	1460	CY	\$ 108.00	\$ 157,680.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 138,700.00
9	BLOCK LANDSCAPING WALL	975	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 39,000.00
10	INFILTRATION ROCKERY WALL	120	SF	\$ 240.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 28,800.00
11	1.5"- 1/4" WALL ROCK	50	TON	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25,000.00
12	3/4"-0" BASE AGGREGATE ROCK	769	TON	\$ 70.00	\$ 53,830.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 42,295.00
13	1 1/2"-0" BASE AGGREGATE ROCK	856	TON	\$ 70.00	\$ 59,920.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 47,080.00
14	LEVEL 2, 1/2" DENSE, HMAC	653	TON	\$ 170.00	\$ 111,010.00	\$ -	\$ -
15	STANDARD CURB	2026	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,910.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,910.00
16	4" CONC. SIDEWALK	5354	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 58,894.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 64,248.00
17	4" CONC. WALKWAY	1214	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,354.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,568.00
18	ADA RAMPS	3	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00
19	6" CONC. ADA PARKING	368	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,152.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,152.00
20	6" CONC. DRIVEWAY	1749	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 24,486.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 24,486.00
21	6" CONC. SPEED TABLE	478	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,692.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,692.00
22	12" STORM DRAIN PIPE	191	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 24,830.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 13,370.00
23	10" STORM DRAIN PIPE	44	LF	\$ 138.00	\$ 6,072.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,520.00
24	10" DUCTILE IRON	24	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 2,976.00
25	4" CONDUIT SLEEVE	263	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 13,676.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 8,153.00
26	STORM AREA DRAIN	1	EA	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
27	STORM DRAIN CATCHBASIN	6	EA	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 70,800.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 70,800.00
SCHEDULE 'A' TOTAL					\$ 1,207,725.00		\$ 1,030,769.00